Position

Principal-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Se-Rsp-Bergeson

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Department

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Total Wages

$158,156

$118,057

$116,491

$115,140

$114,524

$114,254

$113,455

$112,100

$108,662

$102,839

$102,605

$99,142

$97,204

$88,330

$86,088

$85,815

$84,638

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$43,468

$41,495

$34,880

$41,001

$34,541

$33,571

$26,465

$37,637

$39,916

$38,948

$38,880

$24,062

$37,998

$36,497

$29,789

$36,081

$35.886



Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Office Manager-Elementary Sch

Elementary School Clerk

Para-Educator Il

Para-Educator Ill

Para-Educator Ill

Para-Educator |

Bilingual Para-Educator |

Para-Educator |

Para-Educator IV

Bilingual Para-Educator |

Bilingual Para-Educator |

Blgl Comm Service Liaison

Bilingual Para-Educator |

Bilingual Para-Educator |

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

$83,083

$70,586

$62,285

$59,318

$58,602

$37,573

$27,091

$23,169

$23,074

$20,684

$19,896

$19,851

$18,960

$18,235

$18,235

$17,815

$17,385

$15,504

$21,367

$19,275

$17,748

$23,550

$18,650

$14,949

$18,207

$4,580

$17,563

$2,074

$2,034

$2,081

$12,697

$1,927

$4,480

$3,476

$7,704

$1,668



Elem Student Supervisor

Elem Student Supervisor

Bilingual Para-Educator |

Para-Educator Il

Elem Student Supervisor

Para-Educator |

Elem Student Supervisor

Elem Student Supervisor

Elem Student Supervisor

Elem Student Supervisor

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

Marian Bergeson Elem
School

$12,457

$9,302

$8,167

$6,650

$6,363

$1,488

$1,443

$1,303

$1,138

$956

$159

$0

$106

$86

$79

$308

$19

$17

$15

$12



